+0/-0.2mm
4.00 mm
+
0/-0.2m
m
4.00 m
m
90.00 m
m
120.00 mm
P/N:17.0301.0000-00A0SHENZHEN POWEROAK NEWENER CO.,LTD MADE IN CHINA
1、尺寸90*120mm,公差+/-0.5mm;
2、材质75#合成纸裱哑膜，单面背胶3M9075；
3、颜色底黑色，字符专银色；
4、贴于塑胶件平面上高温50度12小时，不起气泡，不起翘。
EB200P OPS036-6e06A1
美日规参数标贴（BLUETTI）
杨振华
2021.05.22
杨振华      2021.07.09
杨振华      2021.12.16去掉CUS标志，增加FCC ID
编码料号
Model No.: EB200P
Battery Capacity:
2048Wh, 51.2VDC, 40Ah
Input：
DC port: 10-145VDC, 15A
Adapter: 58.8VDC,  8A
Output
Discharge Temperature: -20-40℃
Charging Temperature: 0-40℃
Working Humidity: 10%-90%
A2
FCC ID:2AYT3-EB200P
Portable Power Station
17.0301.0000-00
AC × 6: 100-110VAC, 50/60Hz, 2000W Total;
110-120VAC, 50/60Hz, 2200W Total
Aviation Sockets × 1: 12VDC,30A
USB-A × 2: 5-12VDC, 3A × 2, 18W × 2
USB-A × 2: 5VDC, 3A, 15W Total
USB-C × 1: 5-15VDC, 3A; 20VDC, 5A;100W
Cigarette Lighter × 1: 12VDC, 10A
DC 5521 × 2: 12VDC, 10A Total
(DC 5521 and Cigarette Lighter 10A Total)
Wireless Charging × 2: 5/7.5/10/15W × 2
All DC Output: 400W Total
FCC Warning
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following
two conditions:(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired
operation.
Location